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AMV Series - Round 6
Inc. Points Race & Team Pursuit State Championships

Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Carolyn Jones Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, 15 March 2026 11:44:51 am

Event 6 Men 17 Team Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps

Hamilton Wheelers
Harrison DOWLING M17
Aidan PARSLOW M17
Jakob CORK M17
Elliott KING M17

Start: 2026-02-28 1:04 pm AEST
Result: 3:31.648 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.276 (3.)
250 m 23.292 23.292 (3.)
375 m 31.565 (3.)
500 m 16.487 39.779 (2.)
625 m 48.058 (2.)
750 m 16.728 56.507 (2.)
875 m 1:05.183 (2.)
1000 m 17.598 1:14.105 (2.)
1125 m 1:22.875 (2.)
1250 m 17.478 1:31.583 (2.)
1375 m 1:40.085 (2.)
1500 m 17.093 1:48.676 (2.)
1625 m 1:56.980 (2.)
1750 m 16.986 2:05.662 (2.)
1875 m 2:14.269 (2.)
2000 m 17.363 2:23.025 (2.)
2125 m 2:31.962 (2.)
2250 m 17.960 2:40.985 (2.)
2375 m 2:49.647 (2.)
2500 m 17.449 2:58.434 (2.)
2625 m 3:06.881 (2.)
2750 m 16.808 3:15.242 (2.)
2875 m 3:23.428 (1.)
3000 m 16.406 3:31.648 (1.)


